

Project Name →		Peacham - Marshfield STP CULV(95)																							
Account: Account Name →		Darrell Mathews d/b/a Mathews Excavating				J. Hutchins, Inc.				J.P. Sicard, Inc.				Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating				Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC				Weaver Excavating, Inc.			
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount						
Sol-0000365	204.21 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00										
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00						
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$36.00	\$16,560.00	\$24.00	\$11,040.00	\$31.00	\$14,260.00	\$10.00	\$4,600.00	\$55.00	\$25,300.00	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.00										
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$36.00	\$8,280.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$33.00	\$7,590.00	\$60.00	\$13,800.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.00												
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$240.00	\$33,600.00	\$194.00	\$27,160.00	\$265.00	\$37,100.00	\$300.00	\$42,000.00	\$300.00	\$42,000.00	\$325.00	\$45,500.00												
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$111.00	\$2,775.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00												
	613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$106.00	\$1,590.00	\$72.00	\$1,080.00	\$60.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00												
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$82.00	\$2,132.00	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$140.00	\$3,640.00	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$100.00	\$2,600.00	\$95.00	\$2,470.00												
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$88.00	\$2,200.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00												
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$46.00	\$23,000.00	\$48.00	\$24,000.00	\$45.00	\$22,500.00	\$65.00	\$32,500.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00												
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$42,380.00	\$42,380.00	\$48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00	\$51,017.00	\$51,017.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00												
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$39,250.00	\$39,250.00	\$76,300.00	\$76,300.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00												
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$275.00	\$51,295.00	\$603.00	\$117,755.00	\$492.00	\$92,955.00	\$370.00	\$64,250.00	\$1,150.00	\$209,850.00	\$530.00	\$92,425.00												
	<b>Total</b>		<b>\$69,359.00</b>		<b>\$205,622.00</b>		<b>\$89,317.00</b>		<b>\$282,535.00</b>		<b>\$112,418.00</b>		<b>\$296,035.00</b>		<b>\$76,200.00</b>		<b>\$222,222.00</b>		<b>\$22,460.00</b>		<b>\$353,500.00</b>		<b>\$26,920.00</b>		<b>\$228,170.00</b>